December 2010
© 1996 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
NC7SZ66  •  Rev. 1.0.4
N
C
7SZ66 —
 Low
 Voltage Single SPST N

OE is LOW, the switch is open and a high-impedance
state exists between the two ports..
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark Package Packing Method
NC7SZ66M5X 7Z66 5-Lead SOT23, JEDEC MO-178 1.6mm 3000 Units on Tape & Reel
NC7SZ66P5X Z66 5-Lead SC70, EIAJ SC-88a, 1.25mm Wide 3000 Units on Tape & Reel
NC7SZ66L6X EE 6-Lead, MicroPak™, 1x1mm Wide 5000 Units on Tape & Reel
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
© 1996 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
NC7SZ66  •  Rev. 1.0.4 2
N
C
7SZ66 —
 Low